
November 24, 2018 - McAlpine Greenway - Charlotte, NC
Bib# Name City, State Time Bib# Name City, StatePlace PlaceTime Grade Grade

South Regional
Junior Boys 5.00 Kilometers

2787 Conner O'Shea 1 15:59. Falmouth, KY11
2760 Ryan Maynard 2 16:16. Falmouth, KY11
2518 David DeChamplain 3 16:17. Gainesville, GA11
2200 Wyatt Hanshaw 4 16:18. Scott Depot, WV11
2863 Dominik Medrano 5 16:19. Edcouch, TX11
1315 Gavin O'Brien 6 16:23. Mims, FL11

158 Lewis Benitez 7 16:23. Ocala, FL11
967 Collin Kilgore 8 16:26. Flowery Branch, GA11

2212 KC Heron 9 16:26. Marietta, GA11
2211 Cole Heron 10 16:29. Marietta, GA11
2035 Drew Zink 11 16:30. Sherrills Ford, NC11
2014 Dawson Wright 12 16:32. North Charleston, SC11
1287 Dylan Nelson 13 16:33. Orange Park, FL11
1600 Garrett Schultz 14 16:35. Moseley, VA11
1415 Henry Plowden 15 16:35. Albany, GA11
1383 Michael Patterson 16 16:36. Cumming, GA11

813 Porter Hill 17 16:37. Albany, GA11
2865 Albino Rodriguez 18 16:38. Edcouch, TX11
2739 Jordan Keith 19 16:40. Laurel Bloomery, TN11
1628 Zac Shaffer 20 16:40. Marietta, GA11
1223 Eric Mitchell 21 16:42. Hendersonville, TN11

332 Kai Cheatham 22 16:42. Cocoa Beach, FL11
1723 Griffin Stephens 23 16:43. Maysville, GA11

442 Joshua Daggett 24 16:44. Fredericksburg, VA11
1177 Ben McGinnis 25 16:46. Dawsonville, GA11

184 Hamilton Blair 26 16:49. Mount Pleasant, SC11
213 Logan Bradshaw 27 16:50. Lexington, KY11
399 Eli Cramer 28 16:52. Murfreesboro, TN11

1719 DJ Staton 29 16:52. Front Royal, VA11
2259 Joshua Kraver 30 16:52. Merritt Island, FL11
2823 Kyler Stewart 31 16:52. Falmouth, KY11
2118 David Cordero 32 16:54. Asheville, NC11
1702 Austin Spencer 33 16:55. Anderson, SC11

687 Zossima Granger 34 16:56. Oklahoma City, OK11
1509 Joseph Rioux 35 16:57. Midlothian, VA11
1972 Jacob Williams 36 17:00. Hattiesburg, Ms11
1858 Ethan Turner 37 17:00. Boone, NC11
1042 Noah Lesser 38 17:01. Iron Station, NC11
1625 Carter Sexton 39 17:04. Moore, SC11
1958 Tristan Wick 40 17:04. Charlotte, NC11
2811 Micah Sawyer 41 17:05. Andersonville, TN11
1456 Nathan Quinn 42 17:06. Crestwood, KY11
2013 Caleb Wright 43 17:06. Chatham, VA11
2099 Trevor Carson 44 17:07. Charleston, WV11
2248 David Keen 45 17:08. Tallahassee, FL11
1785 Owen Tayor 46 17:09. St. Augustine, FL11
2340 Onix Ortiz 47 17:10. Orlando, FL11

357 Zachary Cobos 48 17:10. Centreville, VA11
2736 Lucas Ison 49 17:12. Falmouth, KY11
2414 Steven Sobus 50 17:13. Charlotte, NC11
1804 Grant Thompson 51 17:14. Brentwood, TN11
2253 Ethan Kincell 52 17:14. Fairmont, WV11

587 Joaquin Ferrer 53 17:15. San Juan, PR11
485 Jack Dellinger 54 17:16. Brentwood, TN11

1302 Sullivan Nordheim 55 17:16. Boca Raton, FL11
198 Will Bonner 56 17:16. Charlottesville, VA11
169 Joshua Bernard 57 17:19. Lithia, FL11

2344 Xander Peacock 58 17:19. Blountstown, FL11
1803 Cooper Thompson 59 17:19. Raleigh, NC11

630 Jack Fuhrer 60 17:20. Raleigh, NC11
2087 Carter Burcham 61 17:21. Rockville, VA11
2833 Justin Thompson 62 17:21. Knoxville, TN11

905 Arat Joanico 63 17:21. Alpharetta, GA11
2008 Noah Woodbury 64 17:22. Summerville, SC11
2832 Savian Taylor 65 17:22. Salem, AL11
2381 Carter Rowe 66 17:23. Windermere, FL11
1108 Nathan Mangrum 67 17:23. Lebanon, TN11
2678 Isiah Caperton 68 17:23. Falmouth, KY11

894 Jacob Jarratt 69 17:25. Virginia Beach, VA11
2617 Robbie Siegfried 70 17:26. Midlothian, VA11

745 Judson Hardin 71 17:27. Wetumpka, AL11
1603 Aaron Scott 72 17:28. Woodbridge, VA11

160 Chase Bennett 73 17:30. Buda, TX11
353 Caleb Coatney 74 17:30. Boone, NC11

1849 Colton Tucker 75 17:31. Bonita Springs, FL11
2452 Joshua Whedbee 76 17:32. Cumming, GA11
2370 Jonathan Roberts 77 17:32. Moore, SC11
1241 Carter Morgan 78 17:33. Richmond, VA11
1895 Seth Vorseth 79 17:34. Crestwood, KY11
2276 William Livesay 80 17:35. Fleming Island, FL11
2685 Tyler Conn 81 17:35. Falmouth, KY11
2065 Bryan Bell 82 17:35. Cumming, GA11
2009 Abayomi Woolheater 83 17:36. Alpharetta, GA11
2770 Cooper Milam 84 17:36. Knoxville, TN11

253 Connor Buckless 85 17:36. Anderson, SC11
2153 Noah Estrada 86 17:38. Waxhaw, NC11

82 Will Auslander 87 17:38. Athens, GA11
113 Mismeh Balawi 88 17:39. Central, SC11
863 John Hurley 89 17:40. Sterling, VA11
465 Maxwell Davis 90 17:40. Beaufort, SC11

1522 Lance Robinson 91 17:40. Gainesville, GA11
1562 Sean Ryan 92 17:40. Independence, KY11
1941 Preston Webb 93 17:40. Hendersonville, TN11
1627 Sol Shafer 94 17:41. Lexington, SC11
1435 Preston Prather 95 17:42. Summersville, WV11
1301 Mariano Nogueras Irizarry 96 17:43. San Juan, PR11
1765 Evan Swaney 97 17:44. Fletcher, NC11

457 Scott Daughtry 98 17:44. Anderson, SC11
2664 Jackson Boone 99 17:47. Falmouth, KY11
1885 Charlie Veronee 100 17:47. Charlotte, NC11
2269 Richard Lauer 101 17:47. Belmont, NC11
1477 Daniel Reis 102 17:48. Smyrna, GA11
2688 Cosner Cosner 103 17:48. Falmouth, KY11
2508 Tyler Christensen 104 17:48. Hickory, NC11

395 Caleb Cox 105 17:49. Boone, NC11
546 Noah Ellenback 106 17:51. Windermere, FL11
512 Jack Donovan 107 17:55. Midlothian, VA11

2342 Brandon Palomino 108 17:57. Bonita Springs, FL11
2140 Gaines Diseker 109 17:58. Wilmington, NC11
2130 Zach Dale 110 17:58. Fort Myers, FL11

137 Silas Bash 111 18:00. Norcross, GA11
2177 Ethan Gaines 112 18:03. Taylors, SC11
1349 Carson Oswald 113 18:03. Asheville, NC11

946 Logan Kelbaugh 114 18:04. Summersville, WV11
2835 Caden Tien 115 18:05. Falmouth, KY11

914 Dalton Jones 116 18:08. Fort Mill, SC11
1837 Blake Trantham 117 18:08. Candler, NC11
2404 Steven F Shober Jr 118 18:09. Charlotte, NC11
2418 Zack Spindler 119 18:11. Travelers Rest, SC11

514 Cullen Dore 120 18:11. Myrtle Beach, SC11
1672 Gage Smith 121 18:12. Pennsboro, WV11
1949 Hunter Wethington 122 18:12. Mount Eden, KY11
2800 Jacob Porter 123 18:13. Radford, VA11

597 Maximus Florence 124 18:14. Dallas, GA11
16 Lucas Abrams 125 18:17. Boca Raton, FL11

384 Deshone Cooper 126 18:22. Ravenswood, WV11
1910 Michael Walkup 127 18:22. Rock Hill, SC11
2145 Gage Dubberly 128 18:23. Salem, AL11
1191 Korbin McNeill 129 18:23. Albemarle, NC11
1588 Adam Schaich 130 18:25. Alpharetta, GA11
1170 Logan McCue 131 18:26. Chesapeake, VA11

970 Justin King 132 18:26. Lawrenceville, GA11
413 Seth Crosier 133 18:26. Oak Hill, WV11

1075 Gabriel Lopez 134 18:27. Trujillo Alto, PR11
593 Andrew Flanagan 135 18:28. Lexington, SC11
216 Nate Bragg 136 18:28. Lexington, SC11
387 Lauren O'Grady Coppock 137 18:29. Savannah, GA11

1449 Elliot Purvis 138 18:29. Flowery Branch, GA11
1357 Zachary Owens 139 18:33. Saint Paul, VA11

803 Luke Hernandez 140 18:33. Sachse, TX11



November 24, 2018 - McAlpine Greenway - Charlotte, NC
Bib# Name City, State Time Bib# Name City, StatePlace PlaceTime Grade Grade

South Regional
Junior Boys 5.00 Kilometers

2740 Ben Kinsey 141 18:34. Falmouth, KY11
341 Louis Ciano 142 18:35. Waxhaw, NC11
174 Kevin Bill 143 18:36. Midlothian, VA11

2198 Zach Hale 144 18:38. Collinsville, VA11
665 Eddy Gilbert 145 18:39. Louisville, KY11
945 Jack Keith 146 18:39. Memphis, TN11

1232 Jett Montes 147 18:40. Fork Union, VA11
844 North Hopper 148 18:40. Lebanon, TN11

1305 Nevan Norrell 149 18:41. Gillsville, GA11
2695 Isaac DePoyster 150 18:42. Falmouth, KY11
1589 Carter Schenck 151 18:44. Charlotte, NC11
1846 Aiden Tucker 152 18:45. Marshes Siding, KY11
2173 Reece Friedrichs 153 18:46. Cumming, GA11
2769 Simeon Michelson 154 18:46. Nashville, TN11
2384 Alex Rudins 155 18:47. Fletcher, NC11
1748 Nick Street 156 18:47. Elizabethton, TN11
2089 Caleb Byers 157 18:48. Bessemer, AL11
1806 Kyle Thompson 158 18:50. Crestwood, KY11

283 Rodrigo Bustillo 159 18:51. Asheville, NC11
49 Zakary Anderson 160 18:55. Fairmont, WV11

1536 Matthew Rose 161 18:57. King George, VA11
1816 Michael Tidwell 162 18:57. Fork Union, VA11

32 Benjamin Allen 163 18:59. Fort Mill, SC11
1355 Cole Ouzts 164 19:01. Lexington, SC11

879 Jacob Isakson 165 19:04. Cumming, GA11
2397 Christopher Semonco 166 19:07. Lexington, NC11

674 Andrew Glenn 167 19:11. Fort Mill, SC11
396 Tyler Cox 168 19:12. Columbus, GA11

1391 Hunter Pennington 169 19:13. Helena, AL11
1069 Isaac Lockwood 170 19:19. Mayfield, KY11
1735 Sam Stokes 171 19:22. Boone, NC11
1873 Jack Van Straten 172 19:25. Suffolk, VA11

18 Alex Acey 173 19:31. Somerset, KY11
2606 Mike Rosenbluth 174 19:31. Pine Lake, GA11

196 Eli Bonham 175 19:33. Candler, NC11
2329 David Nelson 176 19:40. Columbia, SC11
1458 Konnor Rafferty 177 19:41. Virginia Beach, VA11
1671 Evan Smith 178 19:41. Belton, SC11

556 Benjamin Elson 179 19:46. Fort Mill, SC11
1539 John Rosenblum 180 19:47. Bluffton, SC11

567 Colby Eskew 181 19:47. Flowery Branch, GA11
2285 Adam Maresh 182 19:48. Lexington, SC11

640 Nathan Gallagher 183 19:50. Blacksburg, VA11
1788 Ben Teffeteller 184 19:52. Valdese, NC11

706 Luke Griffin 185 19:57. Fort Mill, SC11
177 Aldrin Bitor 186 19:59. Virginia Beach, VA11

1450 Taylor Purvis 187 20:02. Owingsville, KY11
2858 Christopher Martinez 188 20:04. Elsa, TX11
2077 Daniel Brattain 189 20:05. Oakboro, NC11
1877 Alexander Vaughn 190 20:11. Virginia Beach, VA11
1411 Jacob Pinard 191 20:15. Huntersville, NC11
1441 Jackson Price 192 20:17. Salisbury, NC11

28 Corey Alemida 193 20:19. Willow Spring, NC11
2625 Justin Tolbert 194 20:33. Belmont, NC11
2585 Peyton Oliver 195 20:39. Saint Marys, WV11
2236 Connor Jarczynski 196 20:41. Roanoke, VA11

722 Fletcher Hagan 197 20:44. Virginia Beach, VA11
2254 David Kitterman 198 20:44. Huntersville, NC11
1258 Jacob Motley 199 20:48. Virginia Beach, VA11
2884 Andrew Mendiola 200 20:55. Donna, TX11
2306 Gustavo Median 201 20:57. Hardeeville, SC11
2055 Wyatt Austin 202 21:09. Monroe, NC11
2313 Jonah Miller 203 21:18. Bassett, VA11
1368 Erik Palomo 204 21:22. Asheville, NC11

735 Deon Hamilton 205 21:29. Charlotte, NC11
2633 Vian Villa 206 21:31. Deep Run, NC11

731 Nathan Hall 207 21:41. Bassett, VA11
2861 Roosvelt Mendez 208 21:53. Elsa, TX11
1137 Parker Maxey 209 22:04. Dresden, TN11

64 Jake Arnold 210 22:18. Collinsville, VA11

2628 Dawson Tyndall 211 22:28. Pink Hill, NC11
2514 Hunter Daniels 212 23:10. Deep Run, NC11
2563 Derek Martinez 213 23:26. Deep Run, NC11

260 Bryce Burk 214 23:39. Matthews, NC11
2069 Tyler  Benton 215 25:05. Matthews, NC11

250 Alex Bryant 216 25:16. Whitley City, KY11
2233 Max Iossi 217 26:38. Cumming, GA11


